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
gas heat and cook, central air. nicely
furnished. Wooded lot. mostly live oaks.
(704)922-6484.
NEW DOUBLEWIDE A LOT 3-BR. 2
baths. CAVA deck, paved streets, nice
area $46,500. SEACOAST DEVELOP¬
MENT (910)842-6415.
INVESTORS OR FIRST TIME home
buyer? treasure. 3-BR. 2 bafts. *aS»-in
closets, low electric on 1/2 acre lot.
Wlnnabow. $59,900. Cal Kim MiSer. Re-
Max Realty 100. (910)799-0310 or 910-
452-5595

NOT FOR OOLFERS ONLYII Golf
course, swimming pool, and more. 3-BR.
3-bath townhouse Beautifuty appointed.
Cloee to Holden Beach. CaN ALAN HOL¬
DEN REALTY at 842-8686. or if calling
long distance. 1-600-720-2200.

V Real Estate
FOR SALE 1964 MOBILE HOME 14X70
on comer lot. 3-BR. 1 1/2 bath 10X20
dock and out bonding. County water arid
cable on Pine Or. $26,000 (910)671-

SINGLEWIDE WITH ADDITION. Nice
comar lot. parthdty furnished, screened
porch Homeowner* association. Boat
ramp prMedgsa. $29,500 Please call
Hotden Beach Properties. 642-4620.
BEAUTIFUL MARSH LOT on Goose
Creak large traaa. over 200 ft deepMust see. $33,000. 579-5700

1W1 MOBILE HOME. 8x30 screened
porch, security fane*. 2 BR. 2 fufl baths,
partially furnished Lakeeirle. lour miles
from Holden Beach. 910-642-3876.
LOT FOR SALE. Between Ocean Isle
and ShaHotte. 150 ft. frontage on Maple
HM Road. 143 ft. wktce. County water
TWtWblB, 1-704-372-4864

MFC. HOUSING
BUYING OR SELLING a used mcbito
home? We provide financing! Call Gree
Tree Financial America's largest mobile
home lender 1 800-662-7751 Eastern
NC. 1-800-331-1836 Western NC.
CLOSEOUT. New 1993 singlewides
save $3,000. Example. 14X70 2 or 3
ueuiumn. was iio.des. now $15,995.
1004 R«her 26X60 dsuMsvs.-&s. Finished
sheetrock throuout. thermopane
windows. $39,995. 1994 Fleetwood
24X52. $25,500. RG Enterprises, at
junction of Hwy 17 and 904. turn west
towards Lnngwooi . 1 1/2 miies on left
910-287-4684.

1SS3 SaCSiLE riOSSE, 2-tx . 2 baths Call
842-529S sKsr S psr,.

r

MS^. Housing
1 BEDROOM AND 2 BEDROOM mobile
home newty remodeled. cuatom kitchen
cabinets, new bathroom fixtures, etc.
Low doom payment, owner !Hancirg.
287-4480.

All American
Home Sales

US Hwy. 74 & NC 701 Bv-oass
" WtWBWW, NCgflZ

Selling For Less"
910-640-2699

CARPORT
With Every
New Home

' 'Limi (4«BllllT:J

FOR RENT
House for rent on water¬
way across from Holden
Beach. 4 BR, 2 baths,
unfurnished, no pets.
$625/month plus security
deoosit. Call 754-5582

For Rent For Kent
HOME, 2-BR. 1 bath, tor wit in

Fenced yard. $295/mo. in¬
cludes water 754-9211 or (803)249-
4329

NEW BUILDINQ ON HWY. 179. 740 aq.
It. $400 per month. (704)279-8377.
(704)279-6882.
FOR RENT: HOLOEN BEACH duple*. 2
BR. 2 bath, accomodates tour. Close
and good «ew» o» newn and waterway.
Non smoking inside. $450/week. plus tax
and security Call (910)853-4288 or
(310)093-3515 after 8 pm
¦ -.¦.r" LOT rCn "C.'.T. muw* Imiw
or campar in nloa park Paved streets,
cable, dose to beach 8100/month. $100
security. 754-2171.

ROOMS RENT 8Y THE WEEK.
Ocean Aire Mold 579-8018.

MOBILE UNIT for rant. Thomasboro and
ShingMrnn area. Interestad caS 842-
6092

TWO APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

In Water Wonderland,
Ocean Isle, Furnished.
(910)653-6543

FOR RENT
VILLAGE OF CALABASH
3-8R, 2-ba!h unfcrrsshad

doubtawida $550
fJC« »mC.t wmmvb.

2 BR 2-baft
unfurnished condo $450

par mo. ? utilities

piMUBUBUI, ii u w ii im a a u i
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MODEL UNDER CONSTRUCTION
v>v *

rnWmT¥TS3SWTmzSi
fj-5 1.9 acres Over 300 ft road frontage on Hvvy 130. HoldvrtibedCh Roar) Ideally <y-a?»>ri near shonnmn aioa«: in

ERA* - CALLIHAN, TEAL,
SKELLEY 8c ASSOC., INC.
102S9 hack Road SW (Hwy. 179)

NC 30467
. local 910-579-4097

L_£j? Call Carol Houghton
MULTI MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER
? ?REDUCED * *

Carolina
In the heart of Calabash. 2
BR, 2 baths, screened porch,all appliances, excellent
condition. Pool and tennis
overlooking Carolina Shores
Golf Course-Owner says
SRI .I .in

.39,500
Unit TEAM ERA-1*t in service

WHOOPS/
We advertised the wrong pricefor this house in

last week's Beacon, ft if offeredfor.
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